
2025 Sunsational - April 18-20, 2025
Booster Juice Recreation Centre in Terwillegar

Flight List as of March 10, 2025

EventCode CatEventType Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club Section Representing
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Dance Mical Michael Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Dance Alyssa Higo Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Dance Abigail White Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice SoloDance FD Alice Shutt Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice SoloDance PD Alice Shutt Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior SoloDance FD Georgia Boston Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior SoloDance RD Georgia Boston Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Men FS Parker Heiderich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Men SP Parker Heiderich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 William Deveau Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 Zhenxuan (Jason) Zhang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Crewe Sharuga Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Daniil Armstrong Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Dustin Lau Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Tyson Poon Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Wenrui Zhang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men FS Cameron Muir Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men FS Justin Cheung Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men FS Simeon Bakanec Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men FS Simon Knott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men SP Cameron Muir Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men SP Justin Cheung Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men SP Simeon Bakanec Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men SP Simon Knott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Men SP Umberto Dory Daher Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Oliver Zhang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Sebastian Han Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men FS Ethan Pagano Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men FS Javinu Rodrigo Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men FS Logan Mierau Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men FS Sergei Usenka Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men SP Ethan Pagano Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men SP Logan Mierau Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Men SP Sergei Usenka Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Men SP Kole Sauve Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Pair FS Avalina Williams Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Pair FS Londyn Kachur Blackie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Pair SP Londyn Kachur Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Addison Wolsey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Alexandra Huber Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Annika Behnke Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Elleah Maurer Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Emma Liew Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Isabella Miel Idos Hazelton Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Kaydee Kallay Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Mackenzie Rosenberger Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Mica Kostenuk Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Nathalie Yonemori Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Stephanie Hu Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS TIffany Diep Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women FS Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Addison Wolsey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Alexandra Huber Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Annika Behnke Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Elleah Maurer Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Emma Liew Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Isabella Miel Idos Hazelton Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Kaydee Kallay Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Mackenzie Rosenberger Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Mica Kostenuk Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Nathalie Yonemori Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Rena Wang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Stephanie Hu Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP TIffany Diep Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Junior Women SP Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Alice Leoni Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Vera Burtova Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Athena Sun Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Michelle Han Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Emily Ye Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Lucy Zhang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Amaya Paret Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Nahlah Allison Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-A Ella Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Claire Loraas Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Siqi Lyu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Aspen Dew Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Londyn Kachur Blackie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Janey Bandura Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Camellia Au Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Melanie Usatov Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U12-B Kovida Pathirana Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Aileen Kim Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Ania Persaud Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Caitlyn Carey Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Cherie Yu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Keilah Bonilla Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Lillian Luhova Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Liz Eliora Cesar Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 McKenzie Elgie Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Mia Tam Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Miranda Wang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Olivia Bulmer Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Raelene Lee Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Riqing Cong Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Sophia Shen Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Sophie Korin Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Victoria Cho Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Cambie Stollery Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Erica Hayman Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Leah Hampton Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Liel Oren Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Lily Brennan Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Lily Davidson Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Lys O'Brimchak Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Natalia Custodio Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Sari Ogden Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Sierra Meisner Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Stella Mitchell Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Vienna Abelar Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women FS Vincy Chan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Calleigh Morden Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Cambie Stollery Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Erica Hayman Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Erika Ip Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Leah Hampton Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Lily Brennan Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Lily Davidson Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Lys O'Brimchak Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Megan Bursey Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Natalia Custodio Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Sari Ogden Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Sierra Meisner Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Stella Mitchell Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Victoria Yonemori Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Novice Women SP Vincy Chan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Abigail White Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Sienna Wheeler Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Amayah Allison Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Mia Xu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Aubrey Wormsbecker Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Jamie Zhang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Kaella Marples Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Yalaina Mallari Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Tia Halbesma Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Emma-Lee Blais Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Kylie Lyster Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-A Vicky(Weimo) Cheng Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Grace Alberda Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Ella Robinson Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Maria-Sophie Guay Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Ayuka Cuznetov Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Naomi Zhong Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Ava Capicio Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Isabelle Ruff Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Audrey Marr Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Charlotte Kitt Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Alaina Du Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11-B Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Zoë Stocks Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Nadia Liu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Zallia Forestal Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Ciara Andrews Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Michelle Baher Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Elliott Yungwirth Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Mckenna Ferguson Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Kate Morden Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Lidiia Burtova Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Dana Yun Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Ivy Matieshen Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Avery Knott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Nutsa Tchiboshvili Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Kaitlin Safinuk Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Anna Sayenko Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Keren Isakov Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Olivia Arndt Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Alexa Cuznetov Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Alice Shutt Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Evyn Rawlyk Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Jaslyn Wong Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Eliana Danae Yap Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Mya Muench Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Mia Luo Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Amelia Meisner Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Isla Moch Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Harlow Bonderove Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Madison McBride Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Avery Hong Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Selena Poulin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Ashley Truong Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Arlet Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Dhassana Pathirana Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Mariam Ibrahim Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Rachel Modry-Dumesnil Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Naomi Ammann Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Olivia Poon Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Mila Guim Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Greta Florence Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women FS Erika Ip Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Zoë Stocks Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Nadia Liu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Zallia Forestal Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Ciara Andrews Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Michelle Baher Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Elliott Yungwirth Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Mckenna Ferguson Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Kate Morden Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Lidiia Burtova Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Dana Yun Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Ivy Matieshen Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Avery Knott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Melanie Usatov Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Nutsa Tchiboshvili Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Kaitlin Safinuk Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Anna Sayenko Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Keren Isakov Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Olivia Arndt Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Alexa Cuznetov Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Alice Shutt Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Evyn Rawlyk Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Jaslyn Wong Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Eliana Danae Yap Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Mia Luo Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Amelia Meisner Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Isla Moch Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Harlow Bonderove Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Madison McBride Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Avery Hong Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Selena Poulin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Arlet Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Dhassana Pathirana Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Mariam Ibrahim Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Rachel Modry-Dumesnil Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Naomi Ammann Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Olivia Poon Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Natalie Lo Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Mila Guim Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Pre-Novice Women SP Greta Florence Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women FS Kayla Halliday Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women FS Sarah Coles Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women FS Uma Zagele Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Kassidy Sinclair Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Kayla Halliday Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Rose Théroux EPJM QC
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Sadie Henderson Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Sarah Coles Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN COMPSK Senior Women SP Uma Zagele Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Men 13O Francesco Noce Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Men 13O Jesse Gee Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Men 13O Simon Chen Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Men 13O William Hein Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Men U13 Ewan Foster Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Men Tyson Poon Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Andrea Fung-Roque Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Kyla Garritano St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Leala Goss Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Nicole Lisowski Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Sadie Sholter Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK Gold Women Wren Bloomer Devon FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Eileen Wang Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Hailey Heil Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Kayla Poon Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Megan Bursey Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 10 Women Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Alissa Rajakumar Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Chayse Lucas Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Jaycee Chung St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Alvita Sanjith St Paul FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Ziqing Xiao Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Olivia Akbari Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Scarlett Penner Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Allison Chen Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Eva Jiang Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-A Abigail Wagner Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Kaitlyn Lupas Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Isabella Bulmer Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Fiala Ostropolski Vermilion FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Lauryn Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Peyton Wiltse Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Suula Ferguson Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Rachel Ott Devon FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Cali Van Ryk Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Courtney Dalton Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-B Anabela Farrow Senior Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Gwendolyn McColman Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Kenzy Wahib Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Alivia Sanjith St Paul FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Mia Halabi St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Annabelle Taranko St Paul FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Madeleine Simons West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Elizabeth Allen Tri Area SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Anna Javorski Mayfield FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Zoe Larson Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-C Renelle Lokke Devon FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Abbey Nerbas Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Rihanna Dowaidi Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Miranda James Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Grace McConnell Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Addison Terry Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Alyssa Higo Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Sara Anderson Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Sadie Friesen Mayfield FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Chetna Grewal Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Kirsten Patterson St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O-D Samantha Chan Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Keyla Chu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Alyssa Huang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Lilianna Huang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Anaya Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Niko Iwasaki Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Carina Yuen Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Laurel Forbes Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Jasmine Wang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Piper Somers Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Chloe Dabin Jung Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Emily Isakov Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-A Wenyin Han Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Claire Gurung Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Sophia Ciobanu Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Alexis Kleinschroth Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Akiko Marples Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Camden Miller Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Holly Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Isabelle Eastman Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Evelyn Kunce Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Jaida Dalton Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Sunny Guan Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U10-B Nina Afshar Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Charly Carlson Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Nicola Mikolajek Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Melody Yang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Katie Bulmer Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Joyce Shao Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Scotia Somers Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Bryn Bilyk Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Avery Vargas Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Iris Sydie Glencoe SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-A Elaina Zhang Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Victoria Bagienski Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Alexandra Bitz Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Isla Belenkie Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Claire Houle St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Heidi Rowland Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Talliana Potts St Paul FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Hazel Nickoleff Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Olivia Pickering Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Sofia Quijano Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-B Keira Reid Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Molly Armstrong Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Freya Steinhauer Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Taylor Blais Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Miho Yuda Camrose SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Julia Wessels Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Mina Ann Knebel Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Sian Chen Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-C Emma Wijmenga Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Sofia Williams Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Emma Brant Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Season Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Rihanna Mirwais Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Kaebri Macnab Lloydminster FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Hayley Brisson Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Victoria Kunce Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-D Juliana Hannigan Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Qianna Sheveliora Sianturi Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Rachel Reid Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Priya Vasisht Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Eleanor Teshima Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Aven Ohokannoak Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Micah Giles Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Rebecca Tweten Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Scarlett Weran Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Clara Rosen St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 5 Women U13-E Vaani Jagpal Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Mical Michael Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Jinran (Cairns) Han Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Angelica Swaren Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Renee Li Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Mia Ramirez Lopez Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Megan Abhyankar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Amelia Lee Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Shalwa Rozikin Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Winslow Fogolin Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women A Lily Inglis Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Kendall Radke St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Kennedy Laturnus Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Abigail So Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Riqing Cong Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Selena Hu Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Kacie Thorson Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Keira McLean Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Victoria Cho Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women B Advika Kumar Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Harper McCauley St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Madilyn Marillier Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Kerri-Ella Joy Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Sophie Rath Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Calla Purcell Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Golnaz Momeni Calalta FSC
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Abigail Pak Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Emma Kelly Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
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2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Yanna Mallari Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women C Lexie Henderson St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Makaylah Kuchirka Devon FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Mikayla Wytrykush Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Mia Kim-Fine Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Karina Hannigan Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Siena Au Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Leila Dittmann Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Harper Brinker Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Hailey Benoit Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Raeleigh Gillespie Wetaskiwin & District FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Haylie Tam Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women D Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Emily Han Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Ayla Hanson Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Abby Wall Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Brooke Bilyk Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Madeleine MacDonald Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Elsa Philips Figure 8 SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Angie Chu Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Breanna Bray Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Zoe Lang Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 6 Women E Seerit Gill Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Emily Ye Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Ella Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Angelica Swaren Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Renee Li Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Amelia Lee Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Shalwa Rozikin Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Jasmine Akogbe Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Lily Inglis Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women A Kendall Radke St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Kennedy Laturnus Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B McKenzie Elgie Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Aileen Kim Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Sophia Shen Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Advika Kumar Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Harper McCauley St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Ania Persaud Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Brook-Lan Lu-Tovell Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women B Sofia Cui Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Ema Coropceanu Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Evalea Foley Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Abigail Pak Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Yanna Mallari Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Lexie Henderson St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Carina Scott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Annora MacKay Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Lyla Steinbach Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Liel Isakov Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women C Mikayla Wytrykush Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Emma Brown Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Joylin Chan Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Haylie Tam Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Niobe Clinton Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Emily Han Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Ayla Hanson Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Abby Wall Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women D Bernice Tang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Brooke Bilyk Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Genevieve Edwards Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
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2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Taryn Stanford Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Elsa Philips Figure 8 SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Sydney Hong Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Angie Chu Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Breanna Bray Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Haylee Webster Cold Lake FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Hailey Wiese Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 7 Women E Ruby Lui Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Brook-Lan Lu-Tovell Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Luna Zhang Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Sofia Cui Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Ema Coropceanu Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Evalea Foley Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Sofia Lehouillier Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Carina Scott Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Annora MacKay Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women A Lyla Steinbach Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Liel Isakov Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Emma Brown Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Joylin Chan Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Emma Maina Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Niobe Clinton Yellowknife SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Rebecca Lu Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Julia Han Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Bernice Tang Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women B Nina De Jesus Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Peyton Murphy Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Peyton Koe Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Genevieve Edwards Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Sydney Ammar Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Sydney Hong Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Kamryn McElroy Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Haylee Webster Cold Lake FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Hailey Wiese Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Charlize Ference Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 8 Women C Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Luna Zhang Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Hailey Heil Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Emma Maina Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Rebecca Lu Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Julia Han Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Eileen Wang Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women A Peyton Koe Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Kayla Poon Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Sydney Ammar Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Isabella Wood Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Wren Bloomer Devon FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Kamryn McElroy Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Kyla Garritano St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Nicole Lisowski Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Andrea Fung-Roque Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025SUN STARSK STAR 9 Women B Leala Goss Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
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